
0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

160,000

180,000

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
F

is
h

Stat Week

District 111: Weekly Chum Catch

14-23 average

2024 projected

2024 actual



0

100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

600,000

700,000

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
F

is
h

Stat Week

District 111: Cumulative Chum Catch

14-23 average

2024 projected

2024 actual



Projected Total Harvest: 638,350

Stat 

Week

Est. 

%/wk

2024 

projected

2024 

actual

14-23 

average

2024 

projected

2024 

actual

14-23 

average

ADFG 

announcement 

#

actual accounted 

to date difference

25 0.6% 4,146 3,288 4,146 0 3,288 0

26 4.8% 30,918 19,613 35,064 0 22,900 0

27 13.5% 86,036 54,577 121,100 0 77,477 0

28 24.1% 153,761 97,538 274,862 0 175,014 0

29 23.5% 150,190 95,272 425,051 0 270,286 0

30 21.1% 134,390 85,250 559,442 0 355,536 0

31 8.0% 51,076 32,399 610,517 0 387,935 0

32 3.6% 22,971 14,571 633,488 0 402,507 0

33 0.8% 4,862 3,084 638,350 0 405,591 0

Updated 1/24/2024 Total difference 0

ESTIMATED WEEKLY CHUM HARVEST IN DISTRICT 111

Weekly Cumulative

2024 DIPAC CHUM SALMON 


